For technical or sales support, please visit: www.flir.com/about/general-inquiries
 FLIR Quasar™ Premium Bullet AI
 5 MP and 4K Ultra HD Cameras with FLIR Edge AI Video Analytics
Key Features
• Ensures high-quality surveillance in any conditions thanks to
low-light sensitivity, wide dynamic range, and frames-per-second
customization

International CE marked, EN61000-6-3, EN50130-4, RoHS, RCM,
WEEE, BIS, UKCA, ICES-003
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
CB-6508-11-IA FLIR Quasar™ Premium 4K Ultra HD 50.8° (Tele) 117° (Wide) FOV
Bullet camera with IR illumination and FLIR Edge AI Video Analytics
CB-6508-21-IA FLIR Quasar™ Premium 4K Ultra HD 22.3° (Tele) 50° (Wide) FOV
Bullet camera with IR illumination and FLIR Edge AI Video Analytics
CB-6505-11-IA FLIR Quasar™ Premium 5MP 38° (Tele) 106° (Wide) FOV Bullet
camera with IR illumination and FLIR Edge AI Video Analytics
CB-6505-21-IA FLIR Quasar™ Premium 5MP 15° (Tele) 36° (Wide) FOV Bullet camera
with IR illumination and FLIR Edge AI Video Analytics